First Name
Martha
French
Martha
Devin
Kevin
Lou
Scott
Toni
James
Jim

Tim
Autumn
Anthony
Gavin
Cory
Christopher
Kathleen
Manny
Robert
Buddy
Drew
Douglas
John
Kevin
Bruce
Houston
Joni
Richard
Daniel
Mike

S. Raja
Brad
Mike
John
Julie
Linda
Jason
Michael
Thomas
Bob
Tony
Ryan
James
Mike

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

January-June 2019 CATPAC Disbursements
Office

Last Name District
Roby 2
Hill 2
McSally

Nunes 22
McCarthy 23
Correa 46
Peters 52
Atkins 39
Gallagher 3
Cooper 9
Grayson 14
Burke 62
Rendon 63
Newsom
Gardner

Coons
Passidomo 28
Diaz 36
Rommel 106
Carter 1
Ferguson 3
Collins 9
Kennedy 18
Tanner 9
Williamson 115
Gaines 117
Ernst

Durbin

Lipinski 3
Quigley 5
Krishnamoortt 8
Schneider 10
Bost 12
Mulroe 10
Morrison 29
Holmes 42
Barickman 53
Madigan 22
Morrison 54
Morgan 58
McCombie 71
Spain 73
Durkin 82
Unes 91

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
Governor
U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House

Election
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Special Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2022
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020

Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500

$500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$500

$500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500



First Name

District

Office

Election

KY
KY
ME
M
Ml
MO
MO
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
NC
NC
NC
NC
NE
NY
NY
OH
OH
OR
OR
OR
SC
SC
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
WA
WA

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

Norine
Mike
Dan
Jerry
Jackie
Susan
Trey
Ron
Steve

Mitch
Andy
Susan
Timothy
Paul
Ann
Sam
Rita
Lester
Nick
Tracy
Philip
Tate
George
David
Virginia
David
Adrian
Elise
Tom
Bill
Steve
Greg
Earl
Peter
Tom
Hugh
Lance
Kenny
Michael
Henry
John
Brian
Rick
Cathy

Last Name
Hammond 93
Murphy 99
Caulkins 101
Costello 116
Walorski 2
Brooks 5
Hollingsworth 9
Alting 22
Watkins 2
McConnell

Barr 6
Collins

Walberg 7
Mitchell 10
Wagner 2
Graves 6
Parks 4
Carpenter 1
Bain 2
Arnold 3
Gunn 56
Reeves

Holding 2
Price 4
Foxx 5
Rouzer 7
Smith 3
Stefanik 21
Reed 23
Johnson 6
Stivers 15
Walden 2
Blumenauer 3
DeFazio 4
Rice 7
Leatherman 31
Gooden 5
Marchant 24
Cloud 27
Cuellar 28
Carter 31
Babin 36
Larsen 2

McMorris Rod 5

State House
State House
State House
State House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
U.S. House

U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
Governor
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2022
Primary 2020

Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2019
Primary 2019
Primary 2019
Primary 2019
Primary 2019
Primary 2019
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000



Wi Ron Kind 3 U.S. House Primary 2020 $5,000
WV Shelley Moore Capito U.S. Senate Primary 2020 $5,000
WYy Elizabeth Cheney At Large U.S. House Primary 2020 $2,000

January-June 2019 CATPAC Supported Organizations

NAME STATE YEAR AMOUNT
Georgia House Republican Trust Inc GA 2019 $1,000
Republican Party of Florida FL 2019 $2,500
Illinois Senate Rep. Camp. Cmte IL 2019 $2,500
IL House Republican Organization IL 2019 $2,500
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee FL 2019 $5,000
Republican Party of Florida FL 2019 $7,500
Sunshine State Conservatives FL 2019 $5,000
Conservatives For Principled Leadership FL 2019 $5,000
Living Life with Purpose PAC FL 2019 $5,000
Jobs for Florida FL 2019 $5,000
Protect Florida Families FL 2019 $5,000
MinePAC A PAC of the National Mining Assn DC 2019 $2,500
CoalPAC (A PAC of the National Mining Assn) us 2019 $2,500
Railway Supply Institute Political Action Committe DC 2019 $5,000
Value In Electing Women PAC us 2019 $1,000
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund us 2019 $5,000
US Chamber of Commerce PAC us 2019 $5,000
LANKPAC OK 2019 $1,000
Oorah! PAC IN 2019 $1,500
Promoting Our Republican Team PAC OH 2019 $1,500
Responsibility And Freedom Work PAC (RFWPAC) MS 2019 $1,500
Healthcare Freedom Fund TN 2019 $2,500

Caterpillar: Confidential Green



