January-June 2019 CATPAC Disbursements						
State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
AL	Martha	Roby	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
AR	French	Hill	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
AZ	Martha	McSally		U.S. Senate	Special Primary 2020	\$5,000
CA	Devin	Nunes	22	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
CA	Kevin	McCarthy	23	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
CA	Lou	Correa	46	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
CA	Scott	Peters	52	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
CA	Toni	Atkins	39	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,500
CA	James	Gallagher	3	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
CA	Jim	Cooper	9	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
CA	Tim	Grayson	14	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
CA	Autumn	Burke	62	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
CA	Anthony	Rendon	63	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
CA	Gavin	Newsom		Governor	Primary 2022	\$5,000
CO	Cory	Gardner		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
DE	Christopher	Coons		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
FL	Kathleen	Passidomo	28	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
FL	Manny	Diaz	36	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
FL	Robert	Rommel	106	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Buddy	Carter	1	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
GA	Drew	Ferguson	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
GA	Douglas	Collins	9	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
GA	John	Kennedy	18	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Kevin	Tanner	9	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
GA	Bruce	Williamson	115	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
GA	Houston	Gaines	117	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IA	Joni	Ernst		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL .	Richard	Durbin		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL .	Daniel	Lipinski	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
IL .	Mike	Quigley	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL .	S. Raja	Krishnamoort	8	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
IL .	Brad	Schneider	10	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL .	Mike	Bost	12	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
IL .	John	Mulroe	10	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$500
IL .	Julie	Morrison	29	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$500
IL	Linda	Holmes	42	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
IL .	Jason	Barickman	53	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$1,000
IL .	Michael	Madigan	22	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Thomas	Morrison	54	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Bob	Morgan	58	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Tony	McCombie	71	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IL	Ryan	Spain	73	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IL	James	Durkin	82	State House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
IL .	Mike	Unes	91	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,500

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
IL	Norine	Hammond	93	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL	Mike	Murphy	99	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL .	Dan	Caulkins	101	State House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
IL .	Jerry	Costello	116	State House	Primary 2020	\$500
IN	Jackie	Walorski	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
IN	Susan	Brooks	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
IN	Trey	Hollingsworth	9	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
IN	Ron	Alting	22	State Senate	Primary 2022	\$2,500
KS	Steve	Watkins	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
КҮ	Mitch	McConnell		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5,000
КҮ	Andy	Barr	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ME	Susan	Collins		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5,000
MI	Timothy	Walberg	7	U.S. House	, Primary 2020	\$2,500
MI	Paul	Mitchell	10	U.S. House	, Primary 2020	\$1,000
MO	Ann	Wagner	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,500
MO	Sam	Graves	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
MS	Rita	Parks	4	State Senate	Primary 2019	\$1,500
MS	Lester	Carpenter	1	State House	Primary 2019	\$1,500
MS	Nick	Bain	2	State House	Primary 2019	\$1,500
MS	Tracy	Arnold	3	State House	Primary 2019	\$1,500
MS	Philip	Gunn	56	State House	Primary 2019	\$2,000
MS	Tate	Reeves		Governor	Primary 2019	\$5,000
NC	George	Holding	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
NC	David	Price	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NC	Virginia	Foxx	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
NC	David	Rouzer	7	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NE	Adrian	Smith	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
NY	Elise	Stefanik	21	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
NY	Tom	Reed	23	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
ОН	Bill	Johnson	6	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ОН	Steve	Stivers	15	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
OR	Greg	Walden	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
OR	Earl	Blumenauer	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
OR	Peter	DeFazio	4	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
SC	Tom	Rice	7	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
SC	Hugh	Leatherman	31	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
ТХ	Lance	Gooden	5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
ТХ	Kenny	Marchant	24	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
тх	Michael	Cloud	27	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
тх	Henry	Cuellar	28	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
тх	John	Carter	31	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$1,000
тх	Brian	Babin	36	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
WA	Rick	Larsen	2	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2,500
WA	Cathy	McMorris Roo	<mark>1</mark> 5	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000

WI	Ron	Kind	3	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$5,000
WV	Shelley Moor	e Capito		U.S. Senate	Primary 2020	\$5,000
WY	Elizabeth	Cheney	At Large	U.S. House	Primary 2020	\$2 <i>,</i> 000

January-June 2019 CATPAC Supported Organizations						
NAME	STATE	YEAR	AMOUNT			
Georgia House Republican Trust Inc	GA	2019	\$1,000			
Republican Party of Florida	FL	2019	\$2,500			
Illinois Senate Rep. Camp. Cmte	IL	2019	\$2,500			
IL House Republican Organization	IL	2019	\$2,500			
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee	FL	2019	\$5,000			
Republican Party of Florida	FL	2019	\$7,500			
Sunshine State Conservatives	FL	2019	\$5,000			
Conservatives For Principled Leadership	FL	2019	\$5,000			
Living Life with Purpose PAC	FL	2019	\$5,000			
Jobs for Florida	FL	2019	\$5,000			
Protect Florida Families	FL	2019	\$5,000			
MinePAC A PAC of the National Mining Assn	DC	2019	\$2,500			
CoalPAC (A PAC of the National Mining Assn)	US	2019	\$2,500			
Railway Supply Institute Political Action Committe	DC	2019	\$5,000			
Value In Electing Women PAC	US	2019	\$1,000			
New Democrat Coalition Action Fund	US	2019	\$5,000			
US Chamber of Commerce PAC	US	2019	\$5,000			
LANKPAC	ОК	2019	\$1,000			
Oorah! PAC	IN	2019	\$1,500			
Promoting Our Republican Team PAC	ОН	2019	\$1,500			
Responsibility And Freedom Work PAC (RFWPAC)	MS	2019	\$1,500			
Healthcare Freedom Fund	TN	2019	\$2,500			